
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
146 
30 
65 
14 

177 
42 
13 
85 
0 

33 
171 
100 
23 
87 
44 
77 
66 
36 
69 
11 
95 
92 
17 
3 

57 
740 

8 
71 
9 

113 
75 
34 

Nome 
RODRIGO CALMON DAZZI   
PEDRO BARATA LINS   
RAPHAEL SANTOS   
WENDELL VAZ DE LIMA   
MARCELO MELLAO SKAF   
VICTOR VILLAVERDE   
LUÍS FERRAZ   
RODRIGO SEIJI HAYASHI   
GLEIDSON MATSUBARA   
LUIS HENRIQUE BERTOLI   
RODRIGO DE GIOVANNI   
JIRIOS SEMAAN ABBOUD   
WILLIAM SOUZA BARROS   
MARCELO MIARELLI   
BRENO BARBOSA CHAVES PINTO   
ALAN DANTAS PASSOS SOUZA   
LEANDRO RIBEIRO DE SIQUEIRA   
RICARDO SEIJI HAYASHI   
CAIO DE LIMA CORDEIRO   
ANTONIO SAVIO PERDIGAO JUNIOR   
THIAGO MENDES   
CASSIUS VINICIUS 
LUCAS VINICIUS DEZERÓ DA SILVA   
IOVANDES ELIAS DE MENEZES   
ROBERTO MARQUES RIBEIRO   
LUCIO MAURO DE ARAUJO HERANI   
MICHEL SEMAAN ABBOUD   
MARCUS AURELIO BESSA VIEIRA   
MAYCON VILAS BOAS PASCOAL   
SÉRGIO STÉFANO SIMOES   
ALEXANDRE ANTÔNIO DA SILVA JOSE   
TIAGO DELLANEGRA   

Melhor Tm geral 
1:28.542 
1:28.792 
1:29.300 
1:30.346 
1:30.412 
1:30.525 
1:30.614 
1:30.725 
1:30.751 
1:30.848 
1:30.879 
1:31.026 
1:31.063 
1:31.402 
1:32.116 
1:32.526 
1:32.848 
1:32.985 
1:33.460 
1:33.720 
1:33.887 
1:34.173 
1:34.520 
1:33.108 
1:34.989 
1:35.520 
1:35.767 
1:36.334 
1:37.519 
1:38.289 
1:38.940 
1:41.893 

R1. Melhor Tempo 
1:28.542 
1:29.680 
1:29.300 
1:30.607 
1:30.736 
1:31.771 
1:31.585 
1:30.725 
1:30.751 
1:30.848 
1:30.879 
1:32.861 
1:31.063 
1:32.767 
1:32.116 
1:33.685 
1:33.345 
1:32.985 
1:33.570 
1:35.299 
1:35.662 
1:34.173 
1:36.215 
1:33.782 
1:34.989 
1:36.623 
1:36.128 
1:36.334 
1:37.519 
1:38.484 
5:37.366 
1:49.940 

R2. Melhor Tempo 
1:29.111 
1:28.792 
1:30.088 
1:30.346 
1:30.412 
1:30.525 
1:30.614 
1:31.741 
1:32.035 
1:31.227 
1:31.175 
1:31.026 
1:37.539 
1:31.402 

1:32.526 
1:32.848 
1:33.883 
1:33.460 
1:33.720 
1:33.887 
1:37.010 
1:34.520 
1:33.108 
1:35.440 
1:35.520 
1:35.767 
1:36.471 
1:38.087 
1:38.289 
1:38.940 
1:41.893 

R3. Melhor Tempo 

Anúncios 
#3 IOVANDES - PENALIZADO EM 5 POSIÇÕES 
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Licenciado para: Super Cronometragem 

5ª Etapa Goias Superbike 2021 

Sabado 

GRID SBK 

Goiania - Goias 3,835 Km 


